TIME Class CLASS_TITLE

09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:44

10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18

10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
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Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open
Pony Intro 70cm Open

Course Walk

BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
Distance change

BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut
BLOSSOM HOME CARE Sponsored Cats & Pipes Debut

Course Walk

RIDER_NAME

Megan Fort
Charlie Ayre
Lily Walton
Gabriella Mae
Mollie OConnor
Evie Wilson
Maddison Firth
Megan Fort

Henry Leggott
Nya Harriman
Christina cotton
Gabriella Mae
Eleanor Archibald
Leixe Knott

Alex Leggott

Tilly Johnson
Honey Bowes
Holly Lear
Charlie Ayre
Maddison Firth
Henry Leggott

BS RIDER

168287
174384
175303
172411
175325
168315
171787
168287

172286
165955
168894
172411
159563
158387
174123

170558
172672
169096
174384
171787
172286

BS PONY

436004
436739
437889
437756
399398
385697
394953
402378

421608
366704
367771
437756
438509
389909
397003

427971
431745
431525
436739
394953
428921

Horse_Name

Spirit

Navara 111

Ombra Eleganza
TIGZI

Withybed Moonlight
Daddies Dollars Il
Jumping Jack Flash
Get Ready Teddy

fonthell buffa vento
Laithehill paisley
togas hot chocolate
TIGZI

Glenford Starlight
Senateview Grace
bubbas delight

Mr Dash

Another Barney
Chloe viii

Navara 111
Jumping Jack Flash
sanvalley sparkle

Section

128
128
128
128
128
128
128

138
138
138
138
138
138



TIME Class CLASS_TITLE

10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21

11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:53

12:00
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GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT
GYS Mini Major sponsored by HEADLIGHT PROJECT

Course Walk

138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap
138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap
138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap
138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap
138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap
138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap

Distance Change

138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap

RIDER_NAME

Nya Harriman
Christina cotton
Millie Walker
Henry Leggott
Honey Bowes
Abigail Wicks
BROOKE HARLAND
Megan Fort
Eleanor Archibald
Jack Martin

Lexie Knott
Christina cotton
Alex Leggott

Nya Harriman

BROOKE HARLAND
Jack Martin

Nya Harriman
Christina cotton
Millie Walker
BROOKE HARLAND

Nya Harriman

BS RIDER

165955
168894
161342
172286
172672
157378
166330
168287
159563
155913
158387
168894
174123
165955

166330
155913
165955
168894
161342
166330

165955

BS PONY

366704
367771
397878
421608
403699
398035
437370
402378
438509
401078
389909
419844
397003
430567

381542
401078
430567
419844
397878
437370

421037

Horse_Name

Laithehill paisley

tocas hot chocolate
Bleach Boy

fonhell buffavento
Coreys Princess

Sweet Baby James
MARCHOGION CADI HAF
Get Ready Teddy
Glenford Starlight
BUACHAILL BAIRE
Senateview Grace
tullibards highly unlikely
bubbas delight

April star V

FARCHYNYS SIENNA
BUACHAILL Baire

April star V

tullibards highly unlikely
Bleach Boy
MARCHOGION CADI HAF

Astral ruben

Section

128
128
128
128
128
128

138



TIME Class CLASS_TITLE
12:02 4 138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap

12:04
12:06

12:28
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06

4
4
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138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap
138cm and 128cm Pony Open Handicap

Arena Maintenance /Course Walk

Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open

Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open
Pony British Novice - First Round /80cm Open

Course Walk

RIDER_NAME
Tilly Johnson
Henry Leggott
Jack Martin

Hugo Oakes
Holly Lear
Charlie Ayre
Lily Walton
Olivia Wyatt
Maddison Firth
Max Usher

Jane Hamilton
Rachel Proudley

Sarah Proudley
Madelaine Archibald
Grace Campbell
Megan Fort

Aimee Powell-Currie
Lily Dolewska

Holly Lear
Emma-Jane Hannah
Naomi Wyatt

Hugo Oakes

BS RIDER
170558
172286
155913

171111
169096
174384
175303
164550
171787
ticket
163330
141266

141545
143376
160256
168287
160986
171102
169096
165819
164576
171111

BS PONY
427971
428921
412663

383863
431525
436739
437889
426578
394953

JZDIW
436482

347026
437501
434525
436004
437036
437265
436341
420963
434889
424373

Horse_Name

Mr Dash

sanvalley sparkle
Little field Twilight

Major Jack

Chloe viii

Navara 111
Ombra Eleganza
Feamore reel
Jumping Jack Flash
Finch Princess
De@Ian fear bui
Jim Bob Junior 1

Real Cool Dude
Small Town Juliet

Eden Valley Supreme Lady

Spirit

Bobby Dazzler XV
Indraa€™s Eclips
Mystical Black Magic
Abbyside Brandy
Lake view jks

Ardlea Star

Section
138
138
138

Open
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
Novice

Open

N/a

Novice

Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
Novice
Open
Novice

Open



TIME Class CLASS_TITLE

13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00

14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
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Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open

Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open
Pony Discovery First Round / 90cm Open

Course Walk

Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m

RIDER_NAME

Max Usher
Honey Bowes
Rachel Proudley
Grace Campbell
Hugo Oakes
Bella Futcher
Jane Hamilton
Holly Lear

Sarah Proudley

Aimee Powell-Currie
Madelaine Archibald
Lauren Box

Lily Dolewska
Emma-Jane Hannah
Honey Bowes

zoe shields

Poppy Deakin
Rachel Proudley
mercedes Balmforth
Jane Hamilton

Jess Rood

Millie Walker

Bella Futcher

BS RIDER

Ticket
172672
141266
160256
171111
171424

16330
169096
141645

160985
143376
167538
171102
165819
172672
146366

145630
141266
163488
163330
160863
161342
171424

BS PONY

403699
436482
434525
424373
410621
438180
436341
347026

384206
437501
429930
437265
420963
431745
397815

428750
393864
377990
438180
411107
405124
410621

Horse_Name Section
Finch Princess

Coreys Princess

Jim Bob junior 1

Eden Valley Supreme Lady

Ardlea Star

Stripe owen

Funabumbule diva

Mystical Black Magic

Real cool Dude

Hallmarks Lord of the Rings
Small Town Juliet

| Dun Ho

Indraa€™s Eclips

Abbyside Brandy

Another Barney

fast fun

Candi Girl Z

TJ SIMBA

Minky Constance
Funabumbule diva
vigo v

Lucy Locket VI
Stripe owen

Newcomer
Open
newcomers
Newcomer
Open
Newcomers

Open



TIME Class CLASS_TITLE

14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48

15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30

15:45
15:47
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Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m
Newcomers/Pony 1.00m

Course Walk

Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m
Pony Foxhunter/1.10m

Course Walk

Junior 1.15m Open
Junior 1.15m Open

RIDER_NAME

Poppy Deakin
Madelaine Archibald
Lauren Box

Emilie Wright

Rachel Proudley
zoe shields

Poppy Deakin

Rachel Proudley
Poppy Deakin
mercedes Balmforth
Jess Rood
Madelaine Archibald
Rachel Proudley
Jess Rood

Emilie Wright

Emilia Da€™Ambrosio
Rachel Proudley
Poppy Deakin

Rachel Proudley
Jess Rood

BS RIDER
145630
143376
167538
138517
141266
146366
145630

141266
145630
163488
160863
143376
141266
160863
138517
144632
141266
145630

141266
160863

BS PONY
429001
438313
429930
404735
429851
397815
427572

429851
429001
377990
411107
438313
397842
411797
404735
396875
429835
428750

429835
411797

Horse_Name
Orchids Arisha

LCS Peachy Beachy
| Dun Ho

J HARPER

Orchids Moyana
fast fun

Mc Florence

Orchids Moyana
Orchids Arisha
Minky Constance
Vigo V

LCS Peachy Beachy
The Bobster

Dapple Grey Dew Drop
j harper 001
DERRYISLAND LADY
Queen Mac

Candi Girl z

Queen Mac
Dapple Grey Dew Drop

Section
Newcomer
Newcomers
Newcomers

open
Newcomers
open

Newcomer

Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
open
Foxhunter
Open
open
open
Foxhunter
Foxhunter

Foxhunter


















